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Federacid Tennis Taula
Comunitat Valenciana

CALENDARIO LIGA 20/21 - PRIMERA AUTONOMICA - GRUPO 1

JORNADAS

JORNADA 1

09-01-21
09-01-21
10-01-21
09-01-21
10-01-21

17:00
18:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

JORNADA 2

16-01-21
02-05-21
02-05-21
17-01-21

18:00
10:00
10:30
11:30

JORNADA 3

17-04-21
17-04-21
18-04-21
18-04-21

17:00
18:00
10:30
11:30

JORNADA 4

25-04-21
25-04-21
25-04-21

11:00
10:00
10:30

JORNADA 5

08-05-21
09-05-21
09-05-21
09-05-21

17:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

JORNADA 6

15-05-21
16-05-21
16-05-21
16-05-21

18:00
10:00
10:30
11:30

JORNADA 7

22-05-21
22-05-21
23-05-21
23-05-21

17:00
18:00
10:30
11:00

CTM CAUDETE

PENYA BARCELONISTA
CTM ELDA

LA TORRETATM

CTM CAUDETE

PENYA BARCELONISTA

CTT MACIA ABELA CREVILLENT A
CTM ELDA B

LA TORRETATM

DAMA DOLORES
PENYA BARCELONISTA
CTM ELDA B

LA TORRETA TM

CTM ASPE SACH
CTT MACIA ABELA CREVILLENT A
CTM ELDA

DAMA DOLORES

CTT MACIA ABELA CREVILLENT A
CTM ELDA B

CTM ASPE SACH

PENYA BARCELONISTA

CTT MACIA ABELA CREVILLENT A
CTM ELDA B

CTM CAUDETE

DAMA DOLORES
LA TORRETA TM

CTM ELDA
CTM ASPE SACH

LA TORRETATM

DAMA DOLORES

CTM ELDA B

CTM ASPE SACH

CTT MACIA ABELA CREVILLENT A

CTM CAUDETE
CTM ELDA

CTM ASPE SACH
DAMA DOLORES

CTM ASPE SACH

CTT MACIA ABELA CREVILLENT A
CTM CAUDETE

CTM ELDA

PENYA BARCELONISTA
CTM ELDA B
DAMA DOLORES

CTM CAUDETE

LA TORRETATM
PENYA BARCELONISTA
CTM ELDA

CTM ELDA

DAMA DOLORES
LA TORRETA TM
CTM ASPE SACH

CTM ELDA B

PENYA BARCELONISTA

CTM CAUDETE

CTT MACIA ABELA CREVILLENT A

07/04/2021 "Def."



